QIVER

BAR & RESTAURANT

DRINKS
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POWERS IRISH COFFEE €7.00
Powers Gold Label, demerara sugar syrup,
coffee, cream, nutmeg.

HOT POWERS €6.00
Powers Gold Label, sugar, lemon, clove.

BLACK BARREL HOT APPLE TODDY €8.00
Jameson Black Barrel, apple juice & cinnamon

syrup.

BEEFEATER BERRY WARMER €8.00
Beefeater Pink, cranberry, sugar, lemon

HOT BUTTERED BLACK BARREL €8.00
Jameson Black Barrel, butter mix, hot water,
cinnamon & nutmeg.

CALYPSO COFFEE €8.00
Kahlua, coffee, cream, nutmeg.




non-alco cocktails

LIKE A PINK GIN €6.00
Cranberry juice, orange juice, orgeat, almond
ligueur, mint leaves, grapefruit wheel.

BLUE BOTTLE €6.00
Passion fruit liqueur, cherry syrup, fresh lime
juice, cranberry juice, mint leaves.

cocktails

MOJITO €11.00
Havana Club 3 Year Old rum, lime juice,
sugar, mint leaves, soda water.

COSMOPOLITAN €11.00
Absolut Citron vodka, triple sec,
cranberry juice, lime juice.

DAIQUIRI €11.00
Havana Club 3 Year Old rum, strawberry
puree, lime juice.

WHISKEY SOUR €11.00
Jameson Black Barrel, lemon juice, sugar
syrup, angostura bitters, egg white.

OLD FASHIONED €11.00
Powers Irish whiskey, sugar syrup,
angostura bitters, soda water.

“This cocktail takes some time to make so please bear with us.

MOSCOW MERCURY €12.00
Absolut vodka, ginger beer, fresh cut lime slices,
sugar, soda water, fresh cucumber, mint and
angostura bitters.

PORN STAR MARTINI €12.00
Absolut Vanilia© vodka, passion fruit puree,

Passod liquor, lime juice, sugar syrup,

shot of prosecco on the side.

ESPRESSO MARTINI €12.00
Absolut Vanilia© vodka, espresso coffee, Kahlla.

COCKTAIL OF THE WEEK €8.00
Please ask your server for more details.

Can’t see your favourite

cocktail on our menu?

Our resident mixologist will happily
shake & stir your favourite.



irish whiskey

JAMESON

JAMESON CRESTED

JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA EDITION
JAMESON BLACK BARREL
JAMESON THE BLENDER’S DOG
JAMESON THE COOPER’S CROZE
JAMESON THE DISTILLER’S SAFE
JAMESON 18 YEAR OLD

POWERS GOLD LABEL

POWERS THREE SWALLOW RELEASE
POWERS JOHN'’S LANE RELEASE
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE GRAIN
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE MALT
METHOD AND MADNESS SINGLE POT
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD
REDBREAST LUSTAU

REDBREAST 12 CASK STRENGTH
REDBREAST 15 YEAR OLD
REDBREAST 21 YEAR OLD

GREEN SPOT

YELLOW SPOT

RED SPOT

BLUE SPOT

MIDLETON VERY RARE

MIDLETON BARRY CROCKET
MIDLETON DAIR GHAELACH
KNAPPOGUE 12 YEAR OLD
KNAPPOGUE 14 YEAR OLD
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD
BUSHMILLS 16 YEAR OLD
BUSHMILLS BLACK BUSH
BUSHMILLS WHITE

DINGLE SINGLE MALT
GLENDALOUGH DOUBLE BARREL
GLENDALOUGH 7 YR SINGLE MALT
GLENDALOUGH 13 YR SINGLE MALT
HYDE NO1

IRISHMAN

IRISHMAN 12 YEAR OLD

IRISHMAN FOUNDER'’S RESERVE
IRISH MIST

PADDY

TEELING SMALL BATCH

WEST CORK BLENDED

WEST CORK 10 YEAR OLD

WRITERS TEARS

35.5ml

€5.20
€5.50
€6.50
€6.80
€8.00
€10.50
€10.00
€10.50
€35.00
€5.20
€8.00
€9.90
€7.50
€11.50
€10.50
€10.00
€13.00
€13.50
€15.50
€23.50
€8.00
€10.00
€15.00
€16.00
€20.00
€26.50
€32.00
€8.50
€10.50
€7.00
€13.50
€5.50
€5.20
€10.00
€5.50
€750
€10.00
€9.00
€5.50
€10.00
€7.50
€5.50
€5.20
€7.50
€5.50
€7.50
€6.50



whiskey ﬂights

3 x 25.5ml whiskey tasting tray.

JAMESON FLIGHT €25.00
Jameson Caskmates IPA Edition, Jameson Crested
& Black Barrel

BIRDHOUSE FLIGHT €37.00
Redbreast 12 year old, Redbreast Lustau
& Redbreast 21 year old.

SCOtGh 35.5ml
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD €9.90
GLENLIVET FOUNDER’S RESERVE €9.00
BLACK & WHITE €5.20
BOWMORE 12 YEAR OLD €6.50
FAMOUS GROUSE €5.20
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD €8.80
GLENMORANGIE €7.80
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR OLD €6.50
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL €6.00
JOHNNY WALKER RED LABEL €5.50
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD €7.50
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD €9.00
TALISKER €8.00

american whiskey/ bourbon s

LOT NO.40 €5.50
BUFFALO TRACE €7.00
BULLIET BOURBON €6.00
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON €8.00
MAKERS MARK BOURBON €7.00
JACK DANIEL'S €5.50
JIM BEAM €5.50

Suggested long drink serve
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gin 35.5ml

CORK DRY GIN €5.20
BEEFEATER €5.50
Original/Pink/Blood Orange/

BEEFEATER 24 €6.00
MALFY GIN €6.00
Limone/Arancia/Rosa

METHOD & MADNES GIN €6.80
MONKEY 47 €12.00
BERTHA’'S REVENGE GIN €7.00
BLACKWATER NO.5 €6.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE €5.50
BROCKMANS GIN €6.50
DINGLE €6.50
GARNISH ISLAND GIN €5.50
GLENDALOUGH GIN €6.80
GLENDALOUGH PINK €6.80
GORDON'’S €5.20
GUNPOWDER €7.00
HENDRICK’S €8.50
MOR GIN €9.00
SHORTCROSS €8.50
TANQUERAY GIN €5.50
CEDER’S CRISP NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN €6.00
CEDER’S ROSE NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN €6.00
gin flight

3 x 25.5ml gin tasting tray and tonic water.

MALFY FLIGHT €25.00
Malfy con Arancia, Malfy Rosa
& Malfy con Limone.

Suggested Malfy G&T serves
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vodka

ABSOLUT

35.5ml

€5.20

Original/Citron/Grapefruit/Raspberry/Vanilla/Lime

ABSOLUT ELYX
BELVEDERE
DINGLE VODKA
GREY GOOSE
KALAK VODKA
KETEL ONE
SMIRNOFF RED
TITOS VODKA

rum

HAVANA CLUB ESPECIAL
HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR OLD
MALIBU

APPLETON ESTATE

BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD
SEA DOG

KRAKEN

alcopops

WESTCOAST COOLER
Original/Rose
SMIRNOFF ICE

WKD BLUE

brandy/ cognac

MARTELL VS
HENNESSY VS
HENNESSY VSOP
HENNESSY XO
HENNESSY RICHARD
REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO

tequila

OLMECA TEQUILA GOLD
OLMECA TEQUILA SILVER
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO

JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL
1800 BLUE AGAVE SILVER

€8.10
€8.10
€5.50
€8.10
€6.50
€6.50
€5.20
€6.50

35.5ml

€5.20
€6.00
€7.00
€5.20
€8.50
€5.20
€5.20
€5.50
€8.00

€6.50

€6.50
€6.50

35.5ml

€5.50
€5.50
€8.50
€20.00
€130.00
€10.00
€20.00

35.5ml

€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€10.50
€10.00
€6.00
€11.00



liqllOI'S 35.5ml

JAMESON COLD BREW €5.50
KAHLUA €5.50
AFTER SHOCK BLUE €5.30
APPLE SOUR €5.00
BAILEYS s0mi €6.00
BENEDICTINE €5.00
BLUE CURAGCAO €5.00
BOLS €5.00
Cassis/Apricot/Strawberry

BOLS GRENADINE €2.50
BOLS TRIPLE SEC €5.00
BUTTERSCOTCH €5.00
CACAO BROWN €5.00
CACAO WHITE €5.00
CHAMBORD ROYALE €5.50
COINTREAU €5.50
CREME DE BANANA €5.00
CREME DE MENTHE €5.00
DRAMBUIE €5.50
DISSARANNO AMARETTO €5.50
FRANGELICO €5.50
GALLIANO €5.50
GRAND MARNIER €5.50
GOLSCHLAGER €5.50
JAGERMEISTER €5.50
MIDORI €5.50
PEACH SCHNAPPS €5.00
PEPPERMINT €5.50
White/Green

SAMBUCA RAMAZZOTTI €5.50
SOUTHERN COMFORT €5.50
TiA MARIA €5.00
aper ltlf 35.5ml
LILLET RED €5.50
LILLET WHITE €5.50
APEROL €7.00
CAMPARI BITTERS €5.50
CINZANO BIANCO €5.50
MARTINI BIANCO €5.50
MARTINI ROSSO €5.50
PERNOD PARIS €5.50
PIMMS €5.50

Suggested Cold Brew & Cola




draught beer/cider

HALF PINT
GUINNESS €3.50 €5.20
HEINEKEN €3.50 €5.70
CARLSBERG €3.50 €5.70
COORS €3.50 €5.70
HOP HOUSE €3.50 €5.70
BIRRA MORETTI €3.50 €5.70
CITRA IPA €3.50 €5.70
ROCKSHORE €3.50 €5.70
TREATY CITY €3.50 €6.00
Harris Pale Ale
ROCKSHORE CIDER €3.50 €5.70
SMITHWICK’S €3.50 €5.20
Pale/Red
bottled beer
BUDWEISER €5.30
COORS LIGHT €5.30
CORONA €5.30
KOPPARBERG €6.00
HEINEKEN €5.30
HEINEKEN 0.0 €5.50
L/N BULMERS €5.30
L/N BULMERS LIGHT €5.30
NON ALC BEER €5.50
PB BULMERS €5.80
PB BULMERS LIGHT €5.80
PB ROCKSHORE €5.80
juices
APPLE JUICE €3.00
ORANGE JUICE €3.00
PINEAPPLE JUICE €3.00
TOMATO JUICE €3.00
mineral water
SPARKLING WATER 330mI €3.00
SPARKLING WATER 750mi €6.50
STILL WATER 330miI €3.00

STILL WATER 750mi €6.50



White GLASS BOTTLE

ELIANCE €795 €28.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANCE

SAN ABELLO €6.95 €26.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CHILE

BLACKROCK €795 €28.00
CHARDONNAY, USA

TRULLI €795 €30.00

PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE
IGT, VENETO, ITALY

LA SERRE €795 €30.00
CHARDONNAY, FRANCE

MAR DE FRADES* €39.00
ALBARINO, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN

*VEGAN WINE

sparkling/ rosé

MASCHIO DEI CAVALIERI €8.00 €35.00
PROSECCO FRIZZANTE, ITALY

PETIT PAPILLON €795 €32.00
GRENACHE ROSE, FRANCE

G.H. MUMM €89.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

PERRIER-JOUET €89.00
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

MOET & CHANDON €99.00

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

I'Cd GLASS BOTTLE
SANTA ANA €6.95 €28.00
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, ARGENTINA

SEPTIMA €6.95 €30.00
MALBEC, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA

VINA REAL €39.00
RIOJA, CRIANZA, SPAIN

SAN ABELLO €6.95 €26.00
MERLOT, CHILE

LES NUAGES €7.95 €32.00
PINOT NOIR, FRANCE

FALSE BAY €7.95 €30.00

SYRAH STELLENBOSCH,
SOUTH AFRICA

EDERRA €8.50 €34.00
RIOJA, CRIANZA, SPAIN
BLACKROCK €795 €30.00

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, U.S.A.



coffee

AMERICANO
ESPRESSO

MOCHA

MACHIATTO

CAPPUCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE-VANILLA

LATTE-HAZELNUT

HOT BRANDY

HOT PORT

FRENCH COFFEE (BRANDY 35ml)
BAILEYS COFFEE (CREAM LIQUEUR 35ml)
KAHLUA COFFEE (KAHLUA 35.5ml)
KENTUCKY COFFEE (BOURBON 35.5ml)

tea

REGULAR TEA

EARL GREY

DAJEELING IRISH AFTERNOON
LAPSANG

SOUCHONG

PEPPERMINT

GINGER & LEMONGRASS
SUMMER FRUITS

ROOIBOSS & BLOOD ORANGE
GREEN SENCHA

ASSAM

CYLON

STRAND SMOKY BREAKFAST
Specially blended for Limerick Strand Hotel
by Cahill’s Tea Shop Limerick.

hot chocolate

HOT CHOCOLATE
VANILLA HOT CHOCOLATE
HAZELNUT HOT CHOCOLATE

soft drinks

7UP

7UP FREE

BITTER LEMON

CIDONA

COKE

COKE DIET

CRANBERRY JUICE

CLUB ORANGE

CLUB LEMON

LONDON ESSENCE SODA WATER
LONDON ESSENCE TONIC WATER
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE
LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER

LONDON ESSENCE FLAVOURED TONIC

Elderflower/Blood Orange
RED BULL

€3.00
€3.00
€3.75
€3.75
€3.65
€3.75
€3.65
€3.65
€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00
€7.00

€3.00
€375
€375
€3.75
€3.75
€375
€375
€3.75
€3.75
€3.75
€375
€3.75
€3.75

€4.00
€4.00
€4.00

€3.00
€3.00
€2.20
€3.40
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.00
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.20
€3.00

€3.90



